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OFFICE NAME COMPANY PHONE/FAX
PRESIDENT Michael Pereira June Realty 401-775-9288

280 Broadway
Providence, RI  02903 soldinri@gmail.com

PRESIDENT-ELECT Sandra Warner Warner Realty Group 401-662-7204

358 Broadway

Newport, RI  02840 sandiwarner@warnerrealtygr.com

VICE PRESIDENT Crystal D'Agostino Start Realty 401-714-2588

1639 Main Street
West Warwick, RI  02893 startrealtyusa@gmail.com

SECRETARY/ Rhonda Mesenbourg Keller Williams Coastal 401-400-7284
TREASURER 501 Centerville Road, Ste 201

Warwick, RI  02886 rmesenbourg@kw.com

IMMED. PAST PRES. Christopher Whitten Premeer Real Estate 401-527-1004
1665 Hartford Avenue
Johnston, RI  02919 chriswhitten04@gmail.com

CEO Philip Tedesco RI Association of REALTORS 401-785-3650
100 Bignall Street

Warwick, RI  02888 phil@rirealtors.org

KENT WASHINGTON Shannon Krasnowiecki RI Real Estate Services 401-487-2936
PRESIDENT 631 Main Street

East Greenwich, RI  02818 shannonk@401sold.com

Joseph Caprara HomeSmart Professional 401-465-6301
100 Quaker Lane

Warwick, RI  02886 joerealtorri@gmail.com

Kelly Moran William Raveis Inspire 401-855-9033
268 Bellevue Avenue
Newport, RI  02840 kelly.moran@raveis.com

Lisa Russo RE/MAX Results 401-465-5761
67 Valley Road

Middletown, RI  0282 lisasellsri@gmail.com 

NEWPORT Tyler Bernadyn RE/MAX Results 401-241-1851
PRESIDENT 67 Valley Road

Middletown, RI  02842 TylerB@resultswithremax.com

Schuyler Horton Hogan Associates Christie's 203-305-0902
129 Bellevue Avenue
Newport, RI  02840 schuyler@hoganri.com 

Mary Ulrich Budlong RE/MAX Profnl.Newport, Inc. 401-418-0017
55 Memorial Boulevard

Newport, RI   02840 mub62@verizon.net

NORTHERN RI Aliesha Noonan Noonan/Lombardi, REALTORS 401-580-8672
PRESIDENT 931 Jefferson Boulevard, Suite 2006

Warwick, RI  02886 agentaliesha@gmail.com 

Anne McCrann Noonan/Lombardi, REALTORS 401-465-5471
931 Jefferson Boulevard, Suite 2006

Warwick, RI  02886 amccrann@gmail.com

Jennifer Lemme RE/MAX Town & Country 401-996-6617
2081 Diamond Hill Road
Cumberland, RI  02864 jlemme6@gmail.com
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PROVIDENCE Melissa Rose RE/MAX River's Edge 508-826-9966
PRESIDENT 8 Dover Avenue

East Providence, RI  02914 rhodymoves@gmail.com 

Fabiola Brunache Fab Living 401-660-9752
272 Broadway

Providence, RI  02903 fablivingri@gmail.com

Ashley Almeida The Mello Group, Inc. 401-744-0187
23 Circle Drive

Seekonk, MA  02771 ashleya@mellogroup.com

John Dolan Dolan O'Rourke Real Estate Services 401-288-3608
1800 Mendon Road, Suite E252

Cumberland, RI  02864 john@dolanorourke.com 

COMM/APPRAISAL Robert Fox NAI Advisors 401-479-6233
PRESIDENT 201 Wayland Avenue, 2nd Flr

Providence, RI  02906 robertfox75@gmail.com 

Paul Harrison RE/MAX Properties 401-473-7059
696 Douglas Pike

Smithfield, RI  02917 paulharrisonteam@gmail.com

Michael Saccoccio Coldwell Banker Realty 401-486-2911
1000 Division Street

East Greenwich, RI  02818 michael.saccoccio@nemoves.com

PAST PRESIDENT Sally Hersey Williams & Stuart Real Estate 401-440-7030
2024 170 Mayfield Avenue

Cranston, RI  02920 sallyhersey@cox.net

WOMEN'S COUNCIL Vacant for 2026
PRESIDENT

YOUNG PROFESSIONALS Ryan Kellogg Keller Williams Coastal 508-254-4395
NETWORK CHAIRPERSON 501 Centerville Road, Ste 201

Warwick, RI  02886 rkellogg@rhodyliving.com

PARLIAMENTARIAN Alyce Kleczek Mott & Chace Sotheby's Intl. 401-225-1311
20 Narragansett Avenue
Narragansett, RI   02882 alyce.kleczek@mottandchace.com
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